
15/2/24 

7/8 May 

 Exam! 

29/2/24 

22/2/24 

7/3/24 

14/3/24 

21/3/24 

28/3/24 

18/4/24 

25/4/24 

7/4/24 

DUE BY 

GCSE Art Externally Set Assignment PLC 

Name: 

Date of 10-hour sustained period: 7th and 8th May 2024  
 

 

 

Task Complete Set in Stone R= 0 D.P A = 1 D.P G = 2+ D.P Notes/Comments 

Photography – 2 double pages 
min 

      

Drawings – line drawings       

Drawings – Tonal Studies       

Drawings – colour studies       

Artist link number one        

Responding to artist 1 using 
primary recordings 

      

1 larger out-of-book response to 
artist 1 

      

Evidence of out-of-book 
response in sketchbook (photos 
etc)  

      

Second artist link, related to 
your first response 

      

Developing idea using first 
response and artist 2 combined. 
Evidence any out-of-book work 
in sketchbook 

      

Double page final piece design 
ideas 

      

Refined drawing/plan of final 
piece. 
Make a maquette if 3D 

      

       

Red = zero double pages completed 

Amber = one double page completed 

Green = two or more double pages completed 

Completed = work done but not set in stone 

Set in Stone = cropped, mounted, presented and annotated 


