## GCSE Art Externally Set Assignment PLC

## Name:

Date of 10-hour sustained period: 7<sup>th</sup> and 8<sup>th</sup> May 2024

Task	Complete	Set in Stone	R= 0 D.P	A = 1 D.P	G = 2+ D.P	Notes/Comments	DUE BY
Photography – 2 double pages min							
Drawings – line drawings							
Drawings – Tonal Studies							45 /0 /0 4
Drawings – colour studies							15/2/24 22/2/24
Artist link number one							29/2/24
Responding to artist 1 using primary recordings							7/3/24
1 larger out-of-book response to artist 1							14/3/24
Evidence of out-of-book response in sketchbook (photos etc)							21/3/24
Second artist link, related to your first response							28/3/24
Developing idea using first response and artist 2 combined. Evidence any out-of-book work in sketchbook							18/4/24
Double page final piece design ideas							25/4/24
Refined drawing/plan of final piece. Make a maquette if 3D							7/4/24
							7/8 May Exam!

Red = zero double pages completed

Amber = one double page completed

**Green = two or more double pages completed** 

Completed = work done but not set in stone

Set in Stone = cropped, mounted, presented and annotated